FABORY

Mdiszaki adatok

Szigetelt
Formaja

Fellletvédelem
Hosszlsag

1000 V-os
szigetelési védelem

Fogantyufedél
VDE altal tesztelt

lgen

Erételjes atlos
vagofogo
Kromozott

180
Igen

Egyéb

lgen

KNIP OLDALCSIPO. 74

7406-180MM

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

K1074.600.180
419104212339
23151901
4003773022985

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



